ANNOUNCEMENT
Graduate School of Business Administration
Interview Schedule
Master of Business Administration (English Program Class 35)
Academic Year 1/2019 (Second Round)

The Graduate School of Business Administration, National Institute of Development
Administration (NIDA) has set a schedule to interview the applicants who have applied for

the Master of Business Administration, English Program Class 35.

. Day/Time for Interview (Written Examination)
June 20" , 2019 at 10.00 a.m.— 12.00 p.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8" Floor.
ID. 622202120001- 622202120002

No. Interview ID. Name - Surname
1 622202120001 Mr.Pongsin  Udomsinrot
2 622202120002 Miss Sommawan Phooyanon

Il . Day/Time for Interview (Scholarships
June 20" , 2019 at 10.00 a.m.— 12.00 p.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8" Floor.
ID. 622802120001 - 622802120019

No. Interview ID. Name - Surname

1 622802120001 Mr.Phongwichit Cherdchuponglam
2 622802120002 Mr.Jiayuan Gu

3 622802120003 Mr.Lian Cheng Wang

a4 622802120004 Miss Estrellita Jovissa Albanil Rodriguez
5 622802120005 Miss Phenthiya Pensiriroje

6 622802120006 Mr.Damrongsak Fongsri

7 622802120007 Mr.Silananada

8 622802120008 Mr.Saswat Kruemanee

9 622802120009 Mr.Thataroth Gheeranphong

10 622802120010 Miss Ploylapas Boonkwang

11 622802120011 Miss Sukhontamarn Phuanglerngsri



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

622802120012

622802120013

622802120014

622802120015

622802120016

622802120017

622802120018

622802120019

2

Mr.Yagya Nidhi Dhimal
Mr.Thai Le Minh Tu

Miss Thunchanok Chaikittikun
Miss Atipa Suwanmaka
Mr.Jaturong Junnak
Mr.Puranjay Chandrika Nishad
Mr.Ronnaporn Boonrut

Miss Minyarinn Chaotrakul

Each applicant must register 30 minutes before the start of his or her assigned time period.

Issued on June , 2019

(Assistant Professor Dr.Piya Ngamcharoenmongkol, Ph.D.)
Associate Dean for Planning and Development

Acting Dean of School of Business Administration



