

## ANNOUNCEMENT

Graduate School of Business Administration Interview Schedule Master of Business Administration (English Program Class 35) Academic Year 1/2019 (Second Round)

\_\_\_\_\_

The Graduate School of Business Administration, National Institute of Development Administration (NIDA) has set a schedule to interview the applicants who have applied for the Master of Business Administration, English Program Class 35.

I. Day/Time for Interview (Written Examination)

```
June 20<sup>th</sup> , 2019 at 10.00 a.m.– 12.00 p.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8<sup>th</sup> Floor.
```

ID. 622202120001-622202120002

No.	Interview ID.	Name - Surname
1	622202120001	Mr.Pongsin Udomsinrot
2	622202120002	Miss Sommawan Phooyanon

## II . <u>Day/Time for Interview (Scholarships)</u>

June 20<sup>th</sup> , 2019 at 10.00 a.m.– 12.00 p.m. Bunchana Atthakorn Building 8<sup>th</sup> Floor. ID. 622802120001 - 622802120019

No.	Interview ID.	Name - Surname
1	622802120001	Mr.Phongwichit Cherdchuponglam
2	622802120002	Mr.Jiayuan Gu
3	622802120003	Mr.Lian Cheng Wang
4	622802120004	Miss Estrellita Jovissa Albanil Rodriguez
5	622802120005	Miss Phenthiya Pensiriroje
6	622802120006	Mr.Damrongsak Fongsri
7	622802120007	Mr.Silananada
8	622802120008	Mr.Saswat Kruemanee
9	622802120009	Mr.Thataroth Gheeranphong
10	622802120010	Miss Ploylapas Boonkwang
11	622802120011	Miss Sukhontamarn Phuanglerngsri

12	622802120012	Mr.Yagya Nidhi Dhimal
13	622802120013	Mr.Thai Le Minh Tu
14	622802120014	Miss Thunchanok Chaikittikun
15	622802120015	Miss Atipa Suwanmaka
16	622802120016	Mr.Jaturong Junnak
17	622802120017	Mr.Puranjay Chandrika Nishad
18	622802120018	Mr.Ronnaporn Boonrut
19	622802120019	Miss Minyarinn Chaotrakul

Each applicant must register 30 minutes before the start of his or her assigned time period.

Issued on June , 2019

(Assistant Professor Dr.Piya Ngamcharoenmongkol, Ph.D.) Associate Dean for Planning and Development Acting Dean of School of Business Administration